
 56 

 1
07

 

 M
4(

×2
) 

 8
0 

 1
3,

5 

 5 

 
6,

7(
×2

) 

 12,5 

 65 

 1
40

 

 12 

 4
2,

25
 

 1
4,

5 

 1
3 

 1
27

 

 25 

 7 

 6  14 

 5
,5

 

 
4 

 4 

 1
7 

 7
8,

5 
 3

0 

 30 

 6
0 

 3
8,

5 

 6
 

 6  11 

 2
5 

 13 

 1
9 

 1
6 

 
4(×

3) 

AA

 1
5 

 40,5 

 6
 

ŘEZ A-A

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

installation instructions - 403647

MATERIÁL

HMOTNOST (g):

A3

MĚŘÍTKO:

Č. VÝKRESUNÁZEV:

DATUMKRESLIL

List 2/2

0415 403647
Technische Fiche 

DU PONT BV  ı  Bouwelven 16  ı  B - 2280 Grobbendonk  ı  03 464 00 91  ı info@du-pont.be  ı  www.du-pont.be



0415 403647
Technische Fiche 

DU PONT BV  ı  Bouwelven 16  ı  B - 2280 Grobbendonk  ı  03 464 00 91  ı info@du-pont.be  ı  www.du-pont.be

 56 

 1
07

 
 X

 

 X 

Dveře
Door

Boční stěna
Side wall

 12,5 
 1

9  3
8,

5 
 6

0 

 30 

 X 

 13+X 

 11 

 65 

 1
40

 

 X  49,5 

 15  2 

 5
7 

 7
7,

5 

 4
9 

 1
1  

7 

 30 

 7 

 1
2 

 2
0 

 8
0 

 49,5 +X 

X = TLOUŠTKA DVEŘÍ A BOČNÍ STĚNY
X = DOOR THICKNESS AND SIDE WALLS

VRTANÉ OTVORY VE DVEŘÍCH 
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